,_ ":':':':':':':':':':':" " .5,,_-"I,,,_._., . -.;.:...;.:.:.;.;...;.:
i NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION
:::::::::::::::::::::::
.)°°°°°°,,°.,°°,%..,°• •
%Oo° %%)o- • • %* •
• • °% • • °%°°°° _)o
°%-,,•oo°o°.°°•°•°O_Oo
"""""""""""" POLLO STOWAGE LIST:::::::::::::::::::::::.. _ -.

.I_I A CM LAUNCH STOWAGE LIST
_E_ 1 STOWED OPERATIONAL GFE
ATEH PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE STOWAGE LOCATICN UNIT QTY/
NUMBER WEIGHT SC
A _IUOo SEB33100100-212 CAMERAtl6MM DATA B3 l.T l
ACQUISITION
A }101. SEB33100125-203 MAGAZINE_ 16MM DATA I-AOIOOIB3)/5-B8/5- I.O 12
ACQUISITION 06392,I-INO6666-B2
A aIUlo 1SEB3310O1ZS-20_ MAGAZINEtI6MM DATA 6-DO380(RI31# 1.0 8
ACQUISITION 2-06393(R13)
A alu2. SEB33100018-301 LENStIBMM B3 .8 1
A J lOJ. SEB331000Lg,"302 LENS,TSMM 83 .8 l
A alO_. SEB33ICBO38-301 CABLEtPOWER {DAC| B3 .2 1
A JlOb. SEB331CO051-20_ MIRRoR_RIGHT ANGLE B3 .2 l
A alOT. SE833100102-210 CANERAv7OMN ELECTRIC B3 3°9 1
HASSELBLAD
A _108. SEB33100082-215 MAGAZINE,LUNAR SURFACE 2-1NO63qlIAlOI/3-AI3 1.4 6